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Reckon 6 S 119.12 0 19.02 0 19.02 2.00 19.54 0 19.54 4.00 18.42 0 18.42 4.00 18.01 0 18.01 1.00 22.81 0 22.81

You bet 6 W 128.43 2 18.62 0 18.62 1.00 15.48 1 20.48 5.00 17.38 0 17.38 2.00 19.29 0 19.29 3.00 24.30 1 29.30

Colt Faro 6 M49'r 135.32 1 21.31 0 21.31 3.00 16.22 0 16.22 1.00 18.05 0 18.05 3.00 18.08 1 23.08 10.00 21.53 0 21.53

Matt Black 6 C 138.05 8 17.02 2 27.02 8.00 13.88 2 23.88 9.00 15.42 0 15.42 1.00 15.53 3 30.53 17.00 16.04 0 16.04

Dragon Hill Dave 1 CC 155.51 0 27.57 0 1 37.57 24.00 22.94 0 22.94 7.00 22.85 0 22.85 9.00 21.34 0 21.34 6.00 24.69 0 24.69

Panhandle Cowgirl 6 LBW 155.93 2 24.51 1 29.51 14.00 20.57 0 20.57 6.00 20.96 0 20.96 6.00 19.08 1 24.08 12.00 21.95 0 21.95

Rusty Shackleford 3 W 157.50 2 27.68 0 27.68 9.00 19.23 19.23 3.00 21.32 0 21.32 7.00 20.88 0 20.88 4.00 33.61 0 33.61

Stil Smokin' 6 C 161.75 6 17.81 1 22.81 5.00 22.97 1 27.97 16.00 19.16 1 24.16 12.00 26.94 0 26.94 15.00 22.48 2 32.48

Colorado Jackson 6 M49'r 167.02 5 19.61 1 24.61 6.00 15.24 2 1 35.24 26.00 20.49 0 20.49 5.00 18.02 0 18.02 2.00 21.56 2 31.56

Wildcat Bob 5 SS 169.79 1 28.23 0 28.23 10.00 24.09 0 24.09 10.00 28.77 0 28.77 18.00 22.93 0 22.93 9.00 29.40 0 29.40

Manchaca Kid 1 M49'r 174.33 0 34.49 0 34.49 20.00 25.73 0 25.73 14.00 25.76 0 25.76 14.00 24.75 0 24.75 13.00 31.47 31.47

Skin dawg 6 JRB 176.75 5 23.31 2 33.31 19.00 24.37 1 34.37 25.00 20.52 1 25.52 13.00 26.76 0 26.76 14.00 24.20 0 24.20

Letsdoit 6 BW 184.58 5 22.58 0 22.58 4.00 22.18 2 1 42.18 33.00 26.30 0 26.30 15.00 21.35 0 21.35 7.00 31.18 1 36.18

Dusty Leather 3 ES 187.86 2 28.50 0 28.50 11.00 23.88 23.88 8.00 27.12 0 1 37.12 26.00 27.47 1 32.47 18.00 31.42 0 31.42

Circuit Judge 3 C 197.09 2 31.79 0 31.79 17.00 29.19 29.19 18.00 30.88 1 35.88 24.00 28.36 1 33.36 21.00 33.10 0 33.10

Travelin Jones 5 SS 199.74 5 29.78 0 29.78 15.00 25.55 0 25.55 12.00 26.64 1 31.64 20.00 28.27 1 33.27 20.00 35.03 3 50.03

Belle Keye 6 L49'r 205.36 4 31.77 2 41.77 31.00 26.67 1 31.67 23.00 29.58 0 29.58 19.00 27.92 1 32.92 19.00 37.38 0 37.38

Flaco Jimenez 3 C 206.71 6 31.62 2 41.62 30.00 29.33 29.33 20.00 25.02 2 35.02 23.00 33.32 2 43.32 34.00 30.42 0 30.42

Grouchy Spike 3C1911 206.75 0 32.49 0 32.49 18.00 25.62 25.62 13.00 31.68 0 1 41.68 31.00 32.84 0 1 42.84 32.00 31.01 0 31.01

Colorado Horseshoe 1 SS 208.12 0 38.25 0 38.25 25.00 28.49 0 28.49 17.00 32.89 0 32.89 21.00 34.16 0 34.16 22.00 37.42 0 37.42

Big Iron Patnode 6 BW 216.23 11 25.37 4 45.37 35.00 21.42 1 31.42 22.00 24.55 2 1 44.55 34.00 18.73 1 23.73 11.00 25.92 0 25.92

Crooked Bullet 1 SGF 232.04 11 26.76 0 26.76 7.00 30.11 4 50.11 39.00 28.18 0 28.18 17.00 22.98 4 42.98 33.00 32.77 0 32.77

Lobo Muerto 3 C 235.01 6 29.24 2 39.24 27.00 27.02 27.02 15.00 37.34 2 1 57.34 42.00 32.67 1 37.67 27.00 33.36 0 33.36

Bexar Bill Brocious 1 C 236.72 1 39.03 0 39.03 26.00 31.61 1 36.61 27.00 35.91 0 35.91 25.00 44.14 0 44.14 36.00 46.80 46.80

Capt Buckshot Scott 5 M49'r 237.93 0 35.15 0 35.15 21.00 34.35 0 34.35 24.00 33.83 0 33.83 22.00 41.41 0 41.41 28.00 42.86 0 42.86

Chili Petin 3 M49'r 243.17 5 30.76 1 35.76 22.00 29.28 29.28 19.00 42.88 1 47.88 37.00 31.35 1 36.35 23.00 35.25 1 1 50.25

Brazos Belle 1 LGF 246.17 13 27.05 4 47.05 36.00 33.70 3 48.70 38.00 27.98 0 27.98 16.00 27.12 4 47.12 40.00 36.94 1 41.94

Kil-M-Al 5 C 259.95 9 32.41 1 37.41 23.00 40.24 3 1 65.24 48.00 31.74 2 41.74 32.00 29.74 0 29.74 16.00 38.40 0 38.40

LW Hannabass 5 F 266.70 5 37.86 1 42.86 32.00 40.85 2 50.85 41.00 47.68 0 47.68 36.00 33.07 2 1 53.07 47.00 39.18 0 39.18

Whiskey Kid 6 W 267.56 4 19.09 2 29.09 13.00 17.63 0 17.63 2.00 17.33 1 22.33 8.00 150.00 150.00 53.00 20.47 0 20.47

Lead Pusher Lou 3 W 269.51 8 35.42 1 40.42 29.00 38.46 38.46 29.00 38.23 6 68.23 47.00 36.61 0 36.61 24.00 38.43 0 38.43

John Selman 3 SS 270.94 2 39.58 0 39.58 28.00 38.10 38.10 28.00 40.79 0 40.79 29.00 50.01 0 50.01 42.00 46.62 1 51.62

RD Trapper 5 ES 274.85 2 57.07 0 57.07 41.00 43.65 0 43.65 36.00 38.00 0 38.00 27.00 36.62 0 36.62 25.00 45.75 0 45.75

Lewi Lead Slinger 1 M49'r 274.98 0 49.94 0 49.94 37.00 40.06 0 40.06 31.00 40.88 0 40.88 30.00 43.66 0 43.66 35.00 44.81 0 44.81

Kettleman 3 GF 275.42 1 26.71 1 31.71 16.00 25.53 25.53 11.00 23.59 0 23.59 10.00 20.93 0 20.93 5.00 23.66 0 23.66

Pedernales Drifer 6 M49'r 291.51 3 23.93 1 28.93 12.00 150.00 150.00 53.00 23.82 0 23.82 11.00 22.56 0 22.56 8.00 24.68 1 29.68

Green Mountain Regulators
Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 1: Zeke's Music Hall Stage 2: Blacksmith Shop Stage 3: GMR BG Social CoubTotals Stage 4: Fort Dawg
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Scooter 5 ES 299.73 3 46.66 1 51.66 39.00 45.80 1 50.80 40.00 43.23 0 43.23 33.00 41.49 1 46.49 38.00 56.75 0 56.75

Ranger TL Lane 6 BK 306.01 2 45.08 0 45.08 34.00 40.53 0 40.53 32.00 45.00 2 55.00 40.00 42.13 0 42.13 29.00 57.15 0 1 67.15

Dirty Dog Dale 1 S 311.76 4 56.82 1 61.82 45.00 47.10 2 57.10 46.00 39.93 0 39.93 28.00 41.59 1 46.59 39.00 43.34 0 43.34

Hawg Leg Hank 5 SS 314.94 1 47.30 1 52.30 40.00 38.81 0 38.81 30.00 59.71 0 59.71 43.00 42.02 0 1 52.02 46.00 47.30 0 47.30

Leander McNally 3 M49'r 316.56 5 46.28 1 51.28 38.00 42.87 42.87 34.00 48.91 1 1 63.91 46.00 46.14 0 46.14 37.00 41.57 1 1 56.57

Bar Diamond 5 ES 317.26 11 34.16 8 74.16 48.00 30.20 0 30.20 21.00 51.29 2 1 71.29 48.00 36.68 0 36.68 26.00 42.57 0 42.57

Justdoit 6 BK 333.40 15 37.96 1 42.96 33.00 41.52 2 51.52 42.00 40.54 3 55.54 41.00 38.03 2 48.03 41.00 45.55 0 45.55

Snake River Rufus 1 Cb 350.00 1 59.53 0 59.53 43.00 51.61 0 51.61 43.00 51.53 0 51.53 39.00 53.57 1 58.57 49.00 58.91 58.91

Deputy Bloodhound 5 M49'r 350.78 3 59.37 0 59.37 42.00 51.99 0 51.99 44.00 66.71 0 1 76.71 50.00 50.12 0 50.12 43.00 50.71 1 55.71

Firefly Judd 1 SD 351.54 9 47.72 3 62.72 46.00 54.70 3 69.70 51.00 50.62 0 50.62 38.00 42.74 0 42.74 31.00 57.99 0 1 67.99

Coyote Coop 1 W 360.10 3 53.50 1 1 68.50 47.00 42.87 0 42.87 34.00 56.34 1 1 71.34 49.00 46.50 1 51.50 45.00 56.53 56.53

Holly Pena 3 L49'r 363.24 9 60.55 0 60.55 44.00 44.16 44.16 37.00 56.36 1 61.36 44.00 50.79 1 55.79 48.00 52.55 0 52.55

Lucky Jim 1 M49'r 391.07 8 64.25 4 84.25 51.00 55.50 2 65.50 49.00 73.29 1 78.29 52.00 42.62 0 42.62 30.00 61.99 1 66.99

Mangey Coyote 1 CB 435.81 2 78.48 0 78.48 49.00 54.94 1 59.94 47.00 67.11 0 1 77.11 51.00 64.79 1 1 79.79 51.00 72.27 72.27

Miz Ella 5 LSS 438.12 30 47.54 15 122.54 53.00 45.54 2 55.54 45.00 45.86 0 45.86 35.00 46.32 1 51.32 44.00 50.88 0 50.88

Texas Blue Eyes 5 L49'r 439.93 5 83.67 0 83.67 50.00 64.68 1 69.68 50.00 63.67 0 63.67 45.00 63.55 0 63.55 50.00 73.15 0 73.15

Frank Sweet 5 SR 585.09 2 88.89 0 88.89 52.00 98.60 0 98.60 52.00 91.42 0 91.42 53.00 91.59 1 1 106.59 52.00 88.08 0 1 98.08
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Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 1: Zeke's Music Hall Stage 2: Blacksmith Shop Stage 3: GMR BG Social CoubTotals Stage 4: Fort Dawg

Max. allowed before verify flag 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

Min. allowed before verify flag 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

Fastest Time 17.02 18.62 13.88 16.22 15.42 15.42 15.53 18.01 16.04 16.04

Slowest Time 88.89 122.54 150.00 150.00 91.42 91.42 150.00 150.00 88.08 98.08

Average Time 38.10 44.61 36.69 41.03 37.05 41.67 37.12 41.27 39.51 41.97

Standard Deviation 16.84 26.16 21.87 26.00 16.51 24.18 21.31 25.50 15.11 23.81

Most Misses 15 4 6 4 3

Average Misses 1 1 1 1 0
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Reckon 6 S

You bet 6 W

Colt Faro 6 M49'r

Matt Black 6 C

Dragon Hill Dave 1 CC

Panhandle Cowgirl 6 LBW

Rusty Shackleford 3 W

Stil Smokin' 6 C

Colorado Jackson 6 M49'r

Wildcat Bob 5 SS

Manchaca Kid 1 M49'r

Skin dawg 6 JRB

Letsdoit 6 BW

Dusty Leather 3 ES

Circuit Judge 3 C

Travelin Jones 5 SS

Belle Keye 6 L49'r

Flaco Jimenez 3 C

Grouchy Spike 3C1911

Colorado Horseshoe 1 SS

Big Iron Patnode 6 BW

Crooked Bullet 1 SGF

Lobo Muerto 3 C

Bexar Bill Brocious 1 C

Capt Buckshot Scott 5 M49'r

Chili Petin 3 M49'r

Brazos Belle 1 LGF

Kil-M-Al 5 C

LW Hannabass 5 F

Whiskey Kid 6 W

Lead Pusher Lou 3 W

John Selman 3 SS

RD Trapper 5 ES

Lewi Lead Slinger 1 M49'r

Kettleman 3 GF

Pedernales Drifer 6 M49'r

Green Mountain Regulators
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5.00 21.32 0 21.32

10.00 23.36 0 23.36

3.00 25.13 0 1 35.13

1.00 20.16 1 25.16

8.00 26.12 26.12

4.00 38.86 0 38.86

22.00 24.78 2 34.78

18.00 22.39 1 27.39

17.00 27.10 0 1 37.10

11.00 31.37 1 36.37

16.00 32.13 32.13

7.00 22.59 2 32.59

23.00 25.99 2 35.99

15.00 29.47 1 34.47

20.00 33.77 0 33.77

38.00 29.47 0 29.47

24.00 32.04 0 32.04

13.00 27.00 0 27.00

14.00 33.11 0 33.11

25.00 36.91 36.91

9.00 25.24 4 45.24

19.00 26.24 3 1 51.24

21.00 35.38 1 40.38

36.00 34.23 34.23

31.00 50.33 0 50.33

39.00 38.65 1 43.65

29.00 28.38 1 33.38

26.00 32.42 3 47.42

28.00 33.06 0 33.06

2.00 23.04 1 28.04

27.00 42.36 1 47.36

41.00 45.84 1 50.84

35.00 43.76 2 53.76

33.00 55.63 55.63

6.00 150.00 150.00

12.00 31.52 1 36.52

Green Mountain Regulators
Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading Company Stage 6: Nada's Bath House
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Reckon 6 SScooter 5 ES

Ranger TL Lane 6 BK

Dirty Dog Dale 1 S

Hawg Leg Hank 5 SS

Leander McNally 3 M49'r

Bar Diamond 5 ES

Justdoit 6 BK

Snake River Rufus 1 Cb

Deputy Bloodhound 5 M49'r

Firefly Judd 1 SD

Coyote Coop 1 W

Holly Pena 3 L49'r

Lucky Jim 1 M49'r

Mangey Coyote 1 CB

Miz Ella 5 LSS

Texas Blue Eyes 5 L49'r

Frank Sweet 5 SR
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Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading Company Stage 6: Nada's Bath House

46.00 50.80 0 50.80

49.00 56.12 0 56.12

32.00 62.98 62.98

37.00 54.80 0 1 64.80

45.00 45.79 2 55.79

30.00 47.36 1 1 62.36

34.00 54.80 7 89.80

47.00 59.85 1 69.85

43.00 36.88 2 1 56.88

50.00 42.77 3 57.77

44.00 59.36 1 69.36

42.00 53.83 7 88.83

48.00 53.42 53.42

51.00 68.22 68.22

40.00 51.98 12 111.98

52.00 66.21 4 86.21

53.00 86.51 1 1 101.51
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Reckon 6 SMax. allowed before verify flag

Min. allowed before verify flag

Fastest Time

Slowest Time

Average Time

Standard Deviation

Most Misses

Average Misses
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Stage 5: White Wolf Trading CompanyStage 5: White Wolf Trading Company Stage 6: Nada's Bath House

150.00

10.00

20.16 21.32

150.00 150.00

41.71 49.83

21.09 29.97
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